Elie Eid
Date Of Birth: 19 August 2002
Ghadir, Jounieh, Lebanon
Mobile: +961 76808855
Email: elieeid-02@hotmail.com


Education:
· 2005-2019 : Collège Central Des Moines Libanais Jounieh, Life Sciences (LS)
· 2020-Present : Holy Spirit University Of Kaslik, Computer Science

Experience:
· 2018: Monitor in Collège Central Summer camp

Language Skills:
· Fluent in Arabic (Speaking, Reading, Writing)
· Fluent in English (Speaking, Reading, Writing)
· Fluent in French (Speaking, Reading)

Computer Skills:
· Microsoft office 365

Programming languages:
C++, Java, CSS, HTML, JavaScript

Personal Skills :
· Good performance under pressure
· Friendly person, doesn’t mind working alone or on a team
· Eager to get experience in the field

Hobbies:
· Football
· Swimming
· Badminton
· Table tennis
· Hiking
· Running
· Chess
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	STUDENT INFORMATION

	Name :
	Elie F. Eid

	Birth Date:
	Aug 19, 2002

	Student Type:
	Active

	Curriculum Information
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Degree
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Bachelor of Science
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Program:
	Computer Science
	
	
	
	
	
	

	College:
	Arts & Sciences
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Campus:
	Kaslik
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Major and Department:
	Computer Science, Computer Sc.& Information Tech
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	DEGREE AWARDED

	Sought:
	Bachelor of Science
	Degree Date:
	 

	Curriculum Information
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Primary Degree

	Program:
	Computer Science

	College:
	Arts & Sciences

	Campus:
	Kaslik

	Major:
	Computer Science

	 
	Attempt Hours
	Passed Hours
	Earned Hours
	GPA Hours
	Quality Points
	GPA

	Institution:
	48.000
	48.000
	48.000
	48.000
	4346.00
	90.54
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	Term: Fall 2020-2021

	College:
	Arts & Sciences
	

	Major:
	Computer Science
	

	Student Type:
	New
	

	Academic Standing:
	 
	

	Subject
	Course
	Campus
	Level
	Title
	Grade
	Credit Hours
	Quality Points
	Start and End Dates
	R
	CEU Contact Hours

	CSC
	211
	Kaslik
	C1
	Discrete Methods
	89
	3.000
	267.00
	 
	 
	 

	CSC
	212
	Kaslik
	C1
	Compu.Organ.&Assembly Language
	90
	3.000
	270.00
	 
	 
	 

	CSC
	214
	Kaslik
	C1
	Programming I
	89
	3.000
	267.00
	 
	 
	 

	CSC
	270
	Kaslik
	C1
	Programming Laboratory I
	83
	1.000
	83.00
	 
	 
	 

	HIS
	220
	Kaslik
	C1
	Lebanon in the Medieval Period
	100
	3.000
	300.00
	 
	 
	 

	MAT
	213
	Kaslik
	C1
	Calculus III
	94
	3.000
	282.00
	 
	 
	 

	Term Totals (Undergraduate)

	 
	Attempt Hours
	Passed Hours
	Earned Hours
	GPA Hours
	Quality Points
	GPA

	Current Term:
	16.000
	16.000
	16.000
	16.000
	1469.00
	91.81

	Cumulative:
	16.000
	16.000
	16.000
	16.000
	1469.00
	91.81

	 

		Unofficial Transcript



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Term: Spring 2020-2021

	College:
	Arts & Sciences
	

	Major:
	Computer Science
	

	Student Type:
	Active
	

	Academic Standing:
	 
	

	Subject
	Course
	Campus
	Level
	Title
	Grade
	Credit Hours
	Quality Points
	Start and End Dates
	R
	CEU Contact Hours

	CSC
	215
	Kaslik
	C1
	Programming II
	84
	3.000
	252.00
	 
	 
	 

	CSC
	272
	Kaslik
	C1
	Programming laboratory II
	88
	1.000
	88.00
	 
	 
	 

	CSC
	314
	Kaslik
	C1
	Object oriented programming
	85
	3.000
	255.00
	 
	 
	 

	MAT
	202
	Kaslik
	C1
	Algebra I
	85
	3.000
	255.00
	 
	 
	 

	PHO
	224
	Kaslik
	C1
	Introduction to Photography
	87
	3.000
	261.00
	 
	 
	 

	SRO
	211
	Kaslik
	C1
	Introduction to the Bible
	100
	3.000
	300.00
	 
	 
	 

	Term Totals (Undergraduate)

	 
	Attempt Hours
	Passed Hours
	Earned Hours
	GPA Hours
	Quality Points
	GPA

	Current Term:
	16.000
	16.000
	16.000
	16.000
	1411.00
	88.18

	Cumulative:
	32.000
	32.000
	32.000
	32.000
	2880.00
	90.00
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	Term: Summer 2020-2021

	College:
	Arts & Sciences
	

	Major:
	Computer Science
	

	Student Type:
	Active
	

	Academic Standing:
	 
	

	Subject
	Course
	Campus
	Level
	Title
	Grade
	Credit Hours
	Quality Points
	Start and End Dates
	R
	CEU Contact Hours

	CSC
	271
	Kaslik
	C1
	GUI programming
	98
	1.000
	98.00
	 
	 
	 

	Term Totals (Undergraduate)

	 
	Attempt Hours
	Passed Hours
	Earned Hours
	GPA Hours
	Quality Points
	GPA

	Current Term:
	1.000
	1.000
	1.000
	1.000
	98.00
	98.00

	Cumulative:
	33.000
	33.000
	33.000
	33.000
	2978.00
	90.24
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	Term: Fall 2021-2022

	College:
	Arts & Sciences
	

	Major:
	Computer Science
	

	Student Type:
	Active
	

	Academic Standing:
	 
	

	Subject
	Course
	Campus
	Level
	Title
	Grade
	Credit Hours
	Quality Points
	Start and End Dates
	R
	CEU Contact Hours

	CSC
	315
	Kaslik
	C1
	Data structures and algorithms
	91
	3.000
	273.00
	 
	 
	 

	CSC
	320
	Kaslik
	C1
	Database systems
	96
	3.000
	288.00
	 
	 
	 

	CSC
	360
	Kaslik
	C1
	Internet technology
	90
	3.000
	270.00
	 
	 
	 

	ENG
	240
	Kaslik
	C1
	English Communication
	85
	3.000
	255.00
	 
	 
	 

	MAT
	310
	Kaslik
	C1
	Linear Algebra
	94
	3.000
	282.00
	 
	 
	 

	Term Totals (Undergraduate)

	 
	Attempt Hours
	Passed Hours
	Earned Hours
	GPA Hours
	Quality Points
	GPA

	Current Term:
	15.000
	15.000
	15.000
	15.000
	1368.00
	91.20

	Cumulative:
	48.000
	48.000
	48.000
	48.000
	4346.00
	90.54
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	Attempt Hours
	Passed Hours
	Earned Hours
	GPA Hours
	Quality Points
	GPA
	

	Total Institution:
	48.000
	48.000
	48.000
	48.000
	4346.00
	90.54
	

	Total Transfer:
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.00
	0.00
	

	Overall:
	48.000
	48.000
	48.000
	48.000
	4346.00
	90.54
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	Term: Spring 2021-2022
	

	College:
	Arts & Sciences
	

	Major:
	Computer Science
	

	Student Type:
	Active
	

	Subject
	Course
	Campus
	Level
	Title
	Credit Hours
	Start and End Dates
	

	CHM
	212
	Kaslik
	C1
	General Chemistry
	3.000
	 
	

	CSC
	352
	Kaslik
	C1
	Theory of programming lang.
	3.000
	 
	

	CSC
	416
	Kaslik
	C1
	Graph theory& oper. research
	3.000
	 
	

	CSC
	417
	Kaslik
	C1
	Human Computer interaction
	3.000
	 
	

	MAT
	220
	Kaslik
	C1
	Differential equations
	3.000
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Cover letter:
From Elie Eid
February 5, 2022
To BridgeAthlectic,
Sub: Cover Letter for internship position
Dear BridgeAthlectic,
I write to express my desire for the internship available at BridgeAthlectic as posted on the careers page on Beirut Digital District. I was excited to see this opening because I enjoy web development.
After reading the requirements, I believe I would be an excellent fit for the internship position. 
I hope to join your company as an atmosphere like yours will allow me to expand my knowledge and abilities. It would be a pleasure to join your team of experts. Any chance for an interview to explore how I can meet the standards is well appreciated.
I have included my resume so you may review my education and work experience in addition to the skills I have.
If you have any questions or wish to know more about my qualifications, please do not hesitate to contact me. My cell phone number is 76-808855, my email is elieeid-02@hotmail.com.
I look forward to hearing from you about this exciting position.
Yours sincerely,
Elie Eid.


